1. Sachsen-Cup im Finwimming 2020

Wettkampf 9 - 100m FS weiblich

Lauf 1/3

Bahn

Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7

Lauf 2/3

Bahn

Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7

Lauf 3/3

Bahn

Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7

Schwimmerin

Ida Honisch
Emilia Siegert
Hanna Maria Nisch

Schwimmerin

Jenny Franke

Helen Wielens

Josefine Fischer

Mila Kaltofen

Johanna Hermine Ullrich

Schwimmerin
Nadja Barthel
Daveena Gerungan
Katharina Vos
Franca Richter
Julia Prochaska
Lisa Dethloff

Chemnitz, 15.10.2020

Jg.

Jg.

Jg.

2011
2010
2011

2008
2005
2003
2007
2007

2004
1998
1997
2005
2003
1998

Verein

SC Riesa Sektion Finswimming

1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.
1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.

Verein

1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.

SG-Dresden
SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)

1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.
1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.

Verein

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)
SG-Dresden

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)
SG-Dresden

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.
SG-Dresden

Meldeergebnis

erzeugt mit "EasyWk" - www.easywk.de

Meldezeit

Meldezeit

Meldezeit

01:55,00
01:20,75
01:26,39

01:05,53
01:02,00
00:51,50
01:01,43
01:02,67

00:49,50
00:49,00
00:48,00
00:48,00
00:49,50
00:50,00

Seite 1



	Wettkampf 9 - 100m FS weiblich
	Lauf 1/3
	Lauf 2/3
	Lauf 3/3


