

**Wettkampf 9 - 100m FS weiblich****Lauf 1/3**

<b>Bahn</b>	<b>Schwimmerin</b>	<b>Jg.</b>	<b>Verein</b>	<b>Meldezeit</b>
Bahn 2				
Bahn 3	Ida Hönisch	2011	SC Riesa Sektion Finswimming	01:55,00
Bahn 4	Emilia Siegert	2010	1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.	01:20,75
Bahn 5	Hanna Maria Nisch	2011	1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.	01:26,39
Bahn 6				
Bahn 7				

**Lauf 2/3**

<b>Bahn</b>	<b>Schwimmerin</b>	<b>Jg.</b>	<b>Verein</b>	<b>Meldezeit</b>
Bahn 2	Jenny Franke	2008	1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.	01:05,53
Bahn 3	Helen Wielens	2005	SG-Dresden	01:02,00
Bahn 4	Josefine Fischer	2003	SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)	00:51,50
Bahn 5	Mila Kaltofen	2007	1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.	01:01,43
Bahn 6	Johanna Hermine Ullrich	2007	1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.	01:02,67
Bahn 7				

**Lauf 3/3**

<b>Bahn</b>	<b>Schwimmerin</b>	<b>Jg.</b>	<b>Verein</b>	<b>Meldezeit</b>
Bahn 2	Nadja Barthel	2004	SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)	00:49,50
Bahn 3	Daveena Gerungan	1998	SG-Dresden	00:49,00
Bahn 4	Katharina Vos	1997	SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)	00:48,00
Bahn 5	Franca Richter	2005	SG-Dresden	00:48,00
Bahn 6	Julia Prochaska	2003	Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.	00:49,50
Bahn 7	Lisa Dethloff	1998	SG-Dresden	00:50,00